
Creative Servingware Solutions in Melamine and Alternative Materials
www.get-melamine.com   |   713.467.9394 

White        or Lime

•	 Ideal	for	outdoor	dining,	
in-room	dining,	as	well	as	
marine	foodservice

•	Reversible	lid	acts	as	tray

•	Highly	durable	melamine

•	Dishwasher	safe

Stackable!

Cabana	Box	Set

CB-1035- 

CB-935- 

10.25" dia. Cabana Box Set (11" dia. w/lid) 

9.25" base dia., 2.25" deep, 6 sets/cs.

10.25" dia. Cabana Box Set (11" dia. w/lid) 

8.25" base dia., 2.25" deep, 6 sets/cs.

Item	Description

Item	Description

Item	No.

Item	No.

BPA
FREE

Enhance	Your	Poolside	Dining	Services

* Can be produced in custom colors, please call 713.467.9394.

IN STOCK NOW

COMING LATE SPRING 2014

LMW

Colors	Available:

HUR-1-

MAS-3-

SW-1426-CL

SW-1426-CL


